TYC
 series
Y Cable
Terms of Use
The user is responsible
for determining the suitability
of TiMOTION products for
a specific application.

Section 1Section 2
Section 3
TYC Ordering Key
TYC
Version: 20130510-B
 Color
Anti Pulling Clip
(For Female Connector)
Anti Pulling Clip
(For Female Connector)
Anti Pulling Clip
(For Female Connector)
Cable Length
Cable Length
Cable Length
Angle of Connector
Angle of Connector
Angle of Connector
1 = Black
0 = Without
0 = Without
0 = Without
1 = 90°
1 = 90°
1 = 90°
2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)
1 = With
1 = With
1 = With
2 = 180°
2 = 180°
2 = 180°
Connector
Connector
Connector
0 = Female
0 = Female
0 = Female
1 = Male
1 = Male
1 = Male
O Ring
( For Male Connector)
O Ring
( For Male Connector)
O Ring
( For Male Connector)
Type of Connector
Type of Connector
Type of Connector
0 = Without
1 = Red (without MCU)
0 = Without
1 = Red (without MCU)
0 = Without
1 = Red (without MCU)
1 = DIN 4pin
2 = DIN 5pin (240°)
3 = DIN 5pin (180°)
1 = DIN 4pin
2 = DIN 5pin (240°)
3 = DIN 5pin (180°)
1 = DIN 4pin
2 = DIN 5pin (240°)
3 = DIN 5pin (180°)
2 = Yellow (with MCU)
3 = Blue
2 = Yellow (With MCU)
3 = Blue
2 = Yellow (With MCU)
3 = Blue
4 = DIN 6pin
5 = DIN 8pin (270°)